


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1975/2024

Brijmohan S/o Shyoram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shyam Bihari Gautam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/11/2025

List after one week, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /15