


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1975/2024

Brijmohan S/o Shyoram

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harsh Joshi for Mr. Deepak Chauhan Mr. Rahul Sharma with Ms. Chanchal for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta, P.P. Mr. Shyam Bihari Gautam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

01/04/2026

List the matter on 06.04.2026 as prayed by learned counsel for the applicant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Tahir/191